
From: "christian.hay@gs1.ch" <christian.hay@gs1.ch>
Date: Wednesday 25 May 2016 16:40
To: "Cahill, Joan" <Joan.Cahill@pfizer.com>, "Pathare, Tatjana" <tatjana.pathare@roche.com>, "grant.x.courtney@gsk.com" <grant.x.courtney@gsk.com>, Chuck Biss <chuck.biss@gs1.org>, "Pascal.Bonnabry@hcuge.ch" <Pascal.Bonnabry@hcuge.ch>
Cc: Valérie Marchand <Valerie.Marchand@gs1fr.org>, Ulrike Kreysa <ulrike.kreysa@gs1.org>, Richard Price <richard.price@eahp.eu>, François Bouvy <francois.bouvy@efpia.eu>
Subject: RE: our meeting on identification of single units

Dear colleagues
Following our discussion in Dubai, please find a first draft of our document.
 
Please do consider this as an working paper, which should not be distributed at this point – we agreed that we will first come to an agreement between those who were sitting in Dubai, and their reach out to stakeholders, such as associations (as listed in Dubai’s minutes).
 
I join to this a comment file, which allows you to insert your comments by referring to the line # (and for the definition table, to the concept).
 
If possible, your comment(s) would be appreciated by June 10th, COB.
 
Many thanks in advance and best regards
 
 
 

 
Christian Hay Sr Consultant Healthcare
GS1 Global Office Blue Tower, Avenue Louise 326, Bte 10 B-1050Brussels, Belgium D +41 21 825 32 19 M +41 76 369 10 54 E christian.hay@gs1.org
www.gs1.org/healthcare
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